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Форма - очная
Направление 
подготовки:

07.03.01 Архитектура
Профиль: Архитектура и градостроительство
Сроки получения образования: 5 лет
Квалификация: бакалавр

Курс
Теоретич

еское 
обучение 

Промежуто
чная 

аттестация 

Ознакоми
тельная 
пратика 

Каникулы
Теоретиче

ское 
обучение 

Преддип
ломная 
практика 

Промежут
очная 

аттестация 

Ознакоми
тельная 
пратика 

Художест
венная 

практика

Проектно
-

технолог
ическая 
практика

Государс
твенная 
итоговая 
аттестац

ия 

Каникулы
Нерабочие 
праздничны

е дни

1 семестр 2 семестр 

1

16.09.202
4- 

09.01.202
5

27.01.2025-
01.02.2025 - - 03.02.2025-

06.06.2025 - 07.06.2025-
05.07.2025 - - 07.07.2025-

14.09.2025

04.11.2024, 
28.12.2024- 
08.01.2025, 
01.05.2025, 
02.05.2025- 
11.05.2025, 
12.06.2025- 
13.06.2025

3 семестр 4 семестр 

2

15.09.202
5- 

09.01.202
6

12.01.2026-
17.01.2026

15.09.2025-
21.09.2025;
26.01.2026-
01.02.2026 

19.01.2026-
24.01.2026

02.02.2026-
13.06.2026 - 15.06.2026-

12.07.2026
13.07.2025-
27.07.2025 - - 28.07.2026-

13.09.2026

04.11.2025, 
01.01.2026-
08.01.2026,  
23.02.2026, 
08.03.2026, 
01.05.2026, 
09.05.2026-
10.05.2026, 
12.06.2026

5 семестр 6 семестр 

3

14.09.202
6- 

09.01.202
6

11.01.2027-
17.01.2027

14.09.2026-
21.09.2026; 
26.01.2027-
01.02.2027

19.01.2027-
25.01.2027

02.02.2027-
07.06.2027 - 08.06.2027-

21.06.2027

22.06.202
7-

19.07.202
7

-
20.07.2027-
12.09.2027

04.11.2026, 
01.01.2027-
08.01.2027,  
23.02.2027, 
08.03.2027, 
01.05.2027, 
09.05.2027-
10.05.2027, 
12.06.2027

7 семестр 8 семестр 

4

13.09.202
7- 

18.01.202
8

19.01.2028-
25.01.2028

13.09.2026-
21.09.2026; 
26.01.2027-
01.02.2027

26.01.2028-
01.02.2028

02.02.2028-
11.05.2028

01.06.2028-
14.06.2028 -

15.06.202
8-

12.07.202
8

13.07.2028-
11.09.2028

04.11.2027, 
01.01.2028-
08.01.2028,  
23.02.2028, 
08.03.20287, 
01.05.2028, 
09.05.2028-
10.05.2028, 
12.06.2028

9 семестр 10 семестр 

5

12.09.202
7- 

18.01.202
8

19.01.2028-
25.01.2028 - 26.01.2028-

01.02.2028
02.02.2028-
22.03.2028

18.05.202
8-

14.06.202
8

11.05.2028-
17.05.2028 - -

15.06.202
8-

12.07.202
8

13.07.2028-
10.09.2028

04.11.2027, 
01.01.2028-
08.01.2028,  
23.02.2028, 
08.03.20287, 
01.05.2028, 
09.05.2028-
10.05.2028, 
12.06.2028


		2024-11-22T10:07:54+0300
	АНО ВО "УНИВЕРСАЛЬНЫЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ"




